

## ZEUS Battery Products to Exhibit at the 2025 PGA Show, Booth #2629

**Bloomingdale, Illinois (January 2025)** – ZEUS Battery Products is excited to announce its participation in the **2025 PGA Show**, taking place **January 21-24, 2025, at the Orange County Convention Center in Orlando, Florida**. Visit us at **Booth #2629** to discover how **ZEUS Golf Batteries** are delivering reliable, long-lasting power to **golf rangefinders and essential accessories** across pro shops worldwide.

**Mills Rendell, President of ZEUS Battery Products**, shared his enthusiasm for this year's event: "The PGA Show provides an unparalleled platform to connect with golf professionals, retailers, and industry leaders. We're thrilled to showcase our ZEUS Golf Batteries and demonstrate how they bring exceptional value and reliability to pro shops and golfers alike."

The PGA Show, organized by the PGA of America and PGA Golf Exhibitions, is the premier annual gathering for the global golf industry. The event brings together thousands of PGA Professionals, industry executives, and golf retailers to explore the latest innovations, participate in educational workshops, and build meaningful business connections.

# **About ZEUS Battery Products**

ZEUS Battery Products specializes in high-performance Alkaline and Lithium batteries, trusted by over 3,000 international golf clubs and retailers. The ZEUS Golf Batteries are designed specifically for golf rangefinders and essential accessories, ensuring consistent power when it matters most. Our compact countertop display offers 300% profit margins and boasts an impressive 12-week average sell-through rate.

### **About PGA Golf Exhibitions**

The PGA Show, along with regional PGA Buying & Education Summits and the PGA Show Connects digital platform, serves as the year-round hub for golf industry networking and education. Since 1954, the PGA Show has been the largest annual business event in golf, connecting industry leaders and innovators. For more information, visit PGAShow.com and follow on Twitter, Instagram, and Facebook.

### About the PGA of America

With nearly 28,000 PGA Professionals, the PGA of America is committed to growing interest, inclusion, and diversity in the game of golf. For more details, visit PGA.com.

### **Contact Information:**

ZEUS Battery Products Gina Galante, Business Development Manager ggalante@ZeusBatteryProducts.com \$ 630-295-6800

We look forward to welcoming you to Booth #2629 at the 2025 PGA Show!